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TO W R/W SR-247 FOR POB, RUN SW 
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U.S. BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
8950 CYPRESS WATER BLVD, C/O NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE D/B/
COPPELL, TX 75019

16-4S-16-03047-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU

03/31/2025 TP 8.93 76,870 0 0 76,870

STANDARD
3

316,659
12,400
76,870

405,929
0

405,929
0

405,929
405,929

0

405,929

1533/789 2/12/2025 CT U I 18 131,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLCOMB ROBIN S

U.S. BANK TRUST NAT

1206/2519 12/13/2010 WD U I 12 176,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELTWAY CAPIAL LLC

HOLCOMB ROBIN S
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29185 M H 607 02/16/2010

HX Base Yr

4138 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,088 106.4000 119.17 487,167 1966 1966 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3858

BAS 3,858 100 3,858 298,843

FCP 400 25 100 7,746

FOP 18 30 5 387

FSP 312 40 125 9,682

4,588 4,088 316,659

BAS= W50 N15 W14 S15 W42 FSP= W12 S26 E12 N26$ S26 FCP= S20
E20 N20 W20$ E20 S20E26 FOP= E6 N3 W6 S3$ N3 E6 N12 E54 N31$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 20 0 0 3 20 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,500

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

6 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

12,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 7.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 71,370


